
 LM Baden-Württemberg
 Schwäbisch Hall

 01.09.2012
 E.9 Vorderlader-Dienstrevolver 2

 Einzelwertung

 1
 2
 3

 Giesler
 Rauch
 Bold

 Robert
 Thomas
 Matthias

 16800
 44915
 44497

 SLG PPC Ulm
 SLG PPC Ulm
 SLG Jagstheim

 4
 0
 2

 4
 3
 0

 2
 5
 4

 2
 3
 2

 0
 1
 1

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 3

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 106
 94
 84


